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nF 
clinker brick

nF-sp
clinker  

lining brick

VnF
clinker Full 

brick

FOrmed 
perFOrated 

clinker brick

FOrmed Full 
clinker brick

penF 
clinker tile

angular  
tile 

dimensiOns [mm] 240 × 115 × 71 240 × 65 × 71 240 × 115 × 71 – – 240 × 14 × 71
240 × 14 × 71  
arm length

115

items/m2 48 48 48 – – 48 –

items/pallet 416 728 312 – 100 1824

Weight (1 item) up to 3 kg up to 2 kg up to 4,4 kg up to 2,9 kg up to 4,4 kg up to 0,6 kg ca. 0,8 kg

sydney

20 shaded    * *

brisbAne
22 shaded 
smOOth

    

dArWin

38 smOOth      * *

LArA

76 red  

soreLL

77 red shaded  

ross
79 burgundY
shaded

 

HobArt
72 anthracite-
brOWn

 

nF 
clinker brick

nF-sp
clinker  

lining brick

VnF
clinker Full 

brick

FOrmed 
perFOrated 

clinker brick

FOrmed Full 
clinker brick

penF 
clinker tile

angular  
tile 

dimensiOns [mm] 240 × 115 × 71 240 × 65 × 71 240 × 115 × 71 – – 240 × 14 × 71
240 × 14 × 71  
arm length

115

items/m2 48 48 48 – – 48 –

items/pallet 416 728 312 – 100 1824

Weight (1 item) up to 3 kg up to 2 kg up to 4,4 kg up to 2,9 kg up to 4,4 kg up to 0,6 kg ca. 0,8 kg

MeLboUrne

16 smOOth       

26 cOrrugated     

CAnberrA

17 smOOth       

27 cOrrugated     

AdeLAJdA

19 smOOth       

29 cOrrugated     

ViCtoriA

56 red     

57 shaded     

PertH

50 smOOth      * *

PortLAnd

10 smOOth  *  * *

* – upon order;  – available* – upon order;  – available
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Clinker bricks

Wide offer
röben polska offers 22 models of clinker manufactured in the factory in Środa Śląska and a rich assortment of imported products. apart from stand-
ard bricks, the clinker product system includes lining bricks, full and formed bricks, tiles and angular tiles, which allows to perform even the most 
demanding projects.

technical data according to Pn en 771-1:2011

total perforation area   > 15%  50%

external wall    21 mm

volumetric density   1500 kg/m3

characteristic strength   nF:  35 n/mm2

  VnF:  45 n/mm2

absorbability     up to 6%

frost resistance    category F2

acid- and lye-resistance    yes

heat conductivity coefficient   brick nF:  p = 50% – 0,37 W/mk

   p = 90% – 0,43 W/mk

 brick sp and 7-s: p = 50% – 0,45 W/mk

   p = 90% – 0,51 W/mk

 brick VnF: p = 50% – 0,62 W/mk

   p = 90% – 0,69 W/mk

MeLboUrne / red smooth / 16

MeLboUrne / red corrugated / 26
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Clinker bricks
CAnberrA / shaded smooth / 17

CAnberrA / shaded corrugated / 27
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AdeLAJdA / burgundy smooth / 19

Clinker bricks

AdeLAJdA / burgundy corrugated / 29
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ViCtoriA / red / 56

Clinker bricks

ViCtoriA / shaded / 57
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PertH / brown smooth / 50

PortLAnd / anthracite smooth / 10

Clinker bricks
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brisbAne / anthracite shaded smooth / 22

Clinker bricks
sydney / anthracite shaded / 20
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Clinker bricks
dArWin / red-brown smooth / 38
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HobArt / rustic anthracite-brown shaded / 72 

new

ross / rustic burgundy shaded / 79

new

LArA / rustic red / 76

new

soreLL / rustic red shaded / 77

new
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bLoCk bindinG fLeMisH bindinG

HeAd bindinG GotHiC bindinG

dUtCH bindinG stAke bindinG

Cross bindinG tyPe 1 Cross bindinG tyPe 2

siLesiAn bindinG
boX-sLidinG bindinG

sHift by 1/2 briCk

boX-sLidinG bindinG
sHift by 1/3 briCk

boX-sLidinG bindinG
sHift by 1/4 briCk

bindings of bricks in the wall
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Hoods for posts
•	 dimensions	42	x	42	x	9	cm	and	30	x	30	x	8.5	cm

•	 waterproof	concrete	core

•	 sold	without	joints	to	be	individually	 
 fitted by the investor

Hoods made of clinker bricks
available colours correspond to the system  

offer of bricks nF-sp

Ceramic hoods
available colours: brown, red

offer of standard formed bricks 
/non-standard shapes are made upon a special order/

type 119

type 410type 112

type 600

type 302

type 411

286

143

90

mm

mm

m
m

30

240

11
5

20

20

mm

m
m

11
5

240

75 90 mm

mm

m
m

type 122

240

165

11
5

40

R 75

mm

mm

m
m

240

196

11
5

71
45

mm

mm

 m
m

240

152

11
5

71

45

mm

mm

m
m

11
3

232 mm

m
m

Melbourne	red	•	with	a	joint

Melbourne	red	•	with	a	joint

Canberra	shaded	•	with	a	joint

Canberra	shaded	•	with	a	joint

Adelajda	burgundy	•	with	a	joint

Adelajda	burgundy	•	without	joints

PerfeCt finisHinG
Formed bricks by röben allow to make architectonic details in the case 
of public utility facilities, facades of detached houses, as well as fen-
cings and other small architecture elements.

formed bricks
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röben is a part of a family-owned concern that has been manufacturing ce-
ramic building materials for more than 160 years. the Frisian brickyards, es-
tablished in the mid-19th century, are what today’s chain of factories located 
in europe and america originated from. in 1995 the factory in Środa Śląska 
became a part of the company cherishing such a long-established tradition. 
this is where the largest and the most modern roof tile factory in europe was 
established.

there are many factors that contributed to röben’s success. From local deposits 
of clay we extract a perfect raw material for the production of bricks, clinker tiles, 
roof tiles and roof accessories. this natural ceramic raw material, combined with 
the most modern technological solutions and long experience, provides for the 
highest quality of the building materials manufactured in our factories. they en-
able further generations of investors to make the dreams of a beautiful and safe 
home come true. the best technical parameters, strength, an attractive design 
and a good price constitute a logical whole.

röben building ceramics 
reach high!

production facilities in Środa Śląska

röben
gold building brand of the Year
2015, 2014, 2010, 2009, 2008, 
2006, 2005, 2004
in the category of roof covers

factory
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regional representatives

4

Koszalin

Szczecin

Gdańsk

Bydgoszcz

Olsztyn

Poznań

Zielona
Góra

Toruń Białystok

Warszawa

Łódź
Lublin

Kielce

Rzeszów

Kraków

Katowice
Opole

Wrocław

Środa Śląska

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

MAŁoPoLskie VoiVodesHiP
Jacek cebula
phone no. 601 92 27 17
e-mail: jcebula@roben.pl

PoMorskie VoiVodesHiP
Wiesław czajkowski
phone no. 601 54 04 20
e-mail: wczajkowski@roben.pl

ZACHodnioPoMorskie VoiVodesHiP
lech książek
phone no. 605 35 10 98
e-mail: lksiazek@roben.pl

ŚLĄskie VoiVodesHiP  
And oPoLskie VoiVodesHiP
sebastian bogunia
phone no. 601 54 04 38
e-mail: sbogunia@roben.pl

kUJAWsko-PoMorskie VoiVodesHiP
maciej mordak
phone no. 601 79 76 69
e-mail: mmordak@roben.pl

PodkArPACkie VoiVodesHiP
andrzej berkowicz
phone no. 665 50 07 15
e-mail: aberkowicz@roben.pl

MAZoWieCkie VoiVodesHiP
roman tereszczak
phone no. 605 35 10 99
e-mail: rtereszczak@roben.pl

WieLkoPoLskie VoiVodesHiP
mieczysław Zabłocki
phone no. 601 54 04 36
e-mail: mzablocki@roben.pl

WieLkoPoLskie VoiVodesHiP  
And LUbUskie VoiVodesHiP
artur kopiec
phone no. 607 27 89 86
e-mail: akopiec@roben.pl

ŚWiĘtokrZyskie VoiVodesHiP,  
ŁÓdZkie VoiVodesHiP  
And MAZoWieCkie VoiVodesHiP
ewa kopańska
phone no. 609 04 89 55
e-mail: ekopanska@roben.pl

1

2

3
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17

16

15
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12

PodLAskie VoiVodesHiP
anna Worońska
phone no. 601 54 04 22
e-mail: aworonska@roben.pl
 
oPoLskie VoiVodesHiP
ryszard homan
phone no. 605 06 70 03
e-mail: rhoman@roben.pl

LUbeLskie VoiVodesHiP
adam biedula
phone no. 661 92 31 64
e-mail: abiedula@roben.pl

WArMiŃsko-MAZUrskie VoiVodesHiP
grzegorz sławiński
phone no. 661 92 31 65
e-mail: gslawinski@roben.pl

doLnoŚLĄskie VoiVodesHiP
piotr gałajda
phone no. 661 92 31 66
e-mail: pgalajda@roben.pl

ZACHodnioPoMorskie VoiVodesHiP
arkadiusz sanocki
phone no. 691 57 53 58
e-mail: asanocki@roben.pl

ŁÓdZkie VoiVodesHiP
radosław skoczeń
phone no. 693 23 33 43
e-mail: rskoczen@roben.pl



factory:
röben polska sp. z o.o. i Wspólnicy sp. k.
55-300 Środa Śląska, rakoszycka street 2
phone no. 71 39 78 100, fax no. 71 39 78 111
e-mail: biuro@roben.pl

www.roben.pl
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are you looking for 
inspirations for
interior decoration?
see this:


